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2 PLANIA TABLE - Metal legs & structural frame

Metal legs & 
structural frame

W01B00 Aluminum

M2 COLOURS

M1 COLOURS

P70

G49

G42

B40

V74

M56

M38

Y62 M82

B44

B36

Rust Brown Rust Grey



3 PLANIA TABLE - Wooden legs

Wooden legs

OAK WOOD 

Black StainWenge StainWalnut StainNatural Stain

WALNUT WOOD 

Natural Stain



4 PLANIA TABLE - Tabletops

OAK WOOD 

Black StainWenge StainWalnut StainNatural Stain

WALNUT WOOD 

Natural Stain

Tabletops
—
Wood veneer
MDF core with natural wood surface.



5 PLANIA TABLE - Tabletops

W01B00

W1 COLOURS

W2 COLOURS

P70

G49

G42

B40

V74

M56

M38

Y62M82

B44

B36

Tabletops
—
Lacquered MDF



6 PLANIA TABLE - Tabletops

Tabletops
—
Miscelaneous materials

Anthracite BlackLight Grey

FENIX® LAMINATE

BeigeWhite

MDF core laminated with HPL Fenix ®. The edges are lacquered.

Black

SOLID FENIX®
12mm

Black marquina Brown marbleWhite carrara

NATURAL MARBLES

Black Light GreyWhite

SOLID HPL
12mm black core
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